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Cut Your Rate In Half!2

NEW
OR

VEHICLES
USED

5.79% APR* 

5.99% APR* 
48 MONTHS

60 MONTHS

*APR means Annual Percentage Rate. Rates and terms are subject to change without notice. Lone Star Rewards Discounts included. Risk Based Pricing Notice: The Annual Percentage Rates (APR) are quoted “as low as” depending upon the applicant’s individual credit history. 
Rates quoted are based on approved credit. Your APR may be higher based on your credit information obtained from consumer credit reporting agencies InvesTex Credit Union uses. Other terms and restrictions apply and are subject to approval. See InvesTexCU.org for details. 
17.29% APR for up to 48 months or 7.59% for up to 60 months when you purchase or refinance a vehicle loan from another financial institution to InvesTex Credit Union.  See InvesTexCU.org for details. 2Cut your loan rate by as much as half with a maximum rate reduction 
of 5% when you refinance a vehicle from another financial institution to InvesTex Credit Union. The final rate cannot go below the A+ calculated rate for term/loan type requested.

Refinance your vehicle from another institution!

7.29% APR* 48 Months  |  7.59% APR* 60 Months
Special Signature Loan Rates1

DAYS

No payments for

90

Mailer as of July 1, 2024

FREE Shred Day 
July 20th  

10am-12pm
Check website for 

details!

Home Equity Loans

Take 
advantage  

of your 
home’s 

equity by 
borrowing 
for what 
you need! 30-YEAR HOME EQUITY RATES

Discover your home’s potential with the equity you’ve built!



VEHICLE LOANS
(New And Used)
Up To	 36 mos
	 48 mos     
          	 60 mos  
          	 72 mos     
          	 84 mos    

SIGNATURE LOAN
Up To	 12 mos
          	 24 mos
          	 36 mos
          	 48 mos
          	 60 mos  
          	 72 mos

Special Signature Rate: 
7.29% APR* Up to 48 Mos1

7.59% APR* Up to 60 Mos1

CD SECURED
Up To 60 mos	 3.00% (Over CD Rate)	

SHARE SECURED	
Up To	 84 mos	 4.00% (Over Share Rate) 	

MORTGAGES: Call or Visit Our Website for Rates 
	 Rates Change Daily

HOME EQUITY
Up To	 60 mos     
          	 72 mos
	 84 mos   
          	 120 mos  
          	 180 mos   
          	 240 mos
	 360 mos   

MOTORCYCLE/BOAT & TRAILER/JET SKI
(New And Used)
Up To	 36 mos
          	 48 mos
          	 60 mos
          	 72 mos

RV/MOTOR HOME/TRAVEL TRAILER
(New And Used)
Up To	 60 mos 
	 72 mos
	 84 mos
	 120 mos
	 180 mos

CREDIT CARDS - NON-VARIABLE RATES	

Mastercard Platinum Premier
Mastercard Platinum
Mastercard Platinum Secured 

5.99%

6.29

6.59 

6.89

7.19

7.39

7.69

13.49%

13.79

14.09 

14.39

14.69

14.89

15.19

APR* high as

13.09%

13.29

13.49

13.79

14.19

15.49%

15.89

16.09

16.29

16.39

16.49

APR* low as

5.59%

5.79

5.99

6.29

6.69

7.99%

8.39

8.59

8.79

8.89

8.99

7.49%

7.79

8.19 

8.99

9.29

9.79%

  Without
  Rewards

7.90%

10.90

13.90

7.29%

7.59

7.99

8.19

READY CREDIT

HAVE A GREAT

14.99%

15.29

15.69

16.49

16.79

17.29

With 
Rewards

9.90%

12.90

-

14.79%

15.09

15.49

15.69

Rates shown as of July 1, 2024.

Summer!
Credit Cards

Let us help with the planning of  
your summer vacation.

InvesTex Credit Union MasterCard

*APR means Annual Percentage Rates. Rates and terms are subject to change. Credit Card changes require 45 
days advance notice.

Rates as low as 

7.9% APR*

Bring your vehicle loan to 
InvesTex Credit Union

and take advantage of our 

Special Signature 
Loans Rates!1

Repos For Sale
See website for  

more information.

See website for 
more details.

FOR 60 
MONTHS

7.59% APR*

 FOR 48 
MONTHS

7.29%  APR*

Scan me

Various Fees 
Have Changed


